1
Merge data, voice, and fax
into one signal transmitted at
up to 256 kbps.
Send multiplexed traffic
across a single dialup, leased,
or high-speed line.
MPMLQ compression for

(MX273A)
4
Ordering Information
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE
Data Voice Multiplexors:
Voice/Fax Location (Foreign Exchange Interface: AC Input Voltage:
Data Ports: Office [FXO] or Foreign
Exchange Station [FXS]):
Two FXO RS-232/V.24 230-VAC MX270AE
V.35 230-VAC MX271AE
FXS RS-232/V.24 230-VAC MX272AE
V.35 230-VAC MX273AE
One FXO RS-232/V.24 230-VAC MX274AE
V.35 230-VAC MX275AE
FXS RS-232/V.24 230-VAC MX276AE
V.35 230-VAC MX277AE
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES ORDER CODE
RS-232 Cable, DB25 Male to Male, 25-wire straight-through-pinned, 10 ft. (3 m).........................................................ECM25C-0010-MM
V.35 Cable, M/34 Male to Male, 10 ft. (3 m) ...........................................................................................................................EYN450-0010-MM
Flat Satin RJ-45 Male to Male Cable, 8-wire straight-through-pinned, 7 ft. (2.1 m) .....................................................................EL08MS-07